2nd Annual MCAASEES Workshop:

Regional Threats, Challenges and Opportunities
Skopje, Macedonia

8 - 10 April 2014

Name
ALBANIA
1 Mr. llir Shqgina

2 Ms. Juljana Zenjo

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
3 COL Mersida Mesetovic

4 Ms. Ankica Tomic

5 COL Hamza Visca

BULGARIA
6 MAJ Mariyan A. Marinov

7 Mr. lliya G. Nalbantov

CROATIA
8 LTC(Ret.) Smiljan Cubelic

9 LTC Bozenko Devoic

KOSOVO
10 Captain Veton Elshani

11 Major Bekim Shasivari

MACEDONIA
12 Amb. Marija Efremova

13 Mr. Sasho Kuzmanovski

14 Ms. Ljubica Pendaroska

15 Dr. Vilma Petkovska

As of 2 April 2014

Position

Minister Counselor / Desk
Officer

Coordinator

Expert Advisor, Analyses and
Assessments of Defence
Activities

Head of Department

Head of International Military
Cooperation Department

Senior Expert

Expert

President

Staff Officer for Military
Education Development

Director

Chief, Human Resources
Sector

Member of Ministry Cabinet

Lecturer

Assistant Director

Section

Policy and Plans Department

Department for International
Cooperation

J5, Armed Forces Joint Staff

Defense Policy Directorate

Trade Company and Defence
Mobilization Readiness
Directorate

J1 Directorate

Directorate for International
Cooperation

RDP Prizren

Directorate for Political and
Security Cooperation

Organization

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Embassy of the United States,
Tirana

Ministry of Defense

Ministry of Security

Ministry of Defense

Ministry of Defense

Ministry of Defense

Marshall Center Alumni
Association - Croatia

Armed Forces General Staff

Kosovo Police

Kosovo Police

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Ministry of Defense

European University-Skopje

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Telephone

+355 422 364 990

+355 682 029 901

+387 33 285 544

+387 33 492 442

+387 33 285 929

+359 889 804 746

+359 2 922 0383

+385 91 515 6994

+385 16 631 069

+381 385 080 1047

+381 29 244 360

+389 2 328 2029

+389 2 311 0333, Ext. 690

E-mail

ilir.shgina@mfa.gov.al

zenjoj@state.gov

mersida.mesetovic@js.mod.gov.ba

ankica.tomic@msb.gov.ba

hamza.visca@gmail.com

marijan.marinov@yahoo.com

i.nalbantov@mod.bg

smiljan.cubelic@gmail.com

bozenko@morh.hr

veton.elshani@kosovopolice.com

bekim.shasivari@kosovopolice.com

m.efremova@tin.it
dss98338@hotmail.com

ljubicapendaroska@gmail.com

vilma.petkovska@mfa.gov.mk
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Name
MACEDONIA
16 Dr. Zanet Ristovska

17 COL Mitko Saraliev

MOLDOVA
18 Mr. Gheorghe Balan

19 COL(Ret.) Andrei Covrig

20 Dr. lon Nastas

MONTENEGRO
21 Dr. Olivera Injac

22 COL Dr. Mehmedin Tahirovic
ROMANIA

23 Dr. Doru-Claudian Frunzulica

24 Captain Alina E. lon

SERBIA
25 Dr. Zoran Jeftic

26 Dr. Vanja Rokvic

TURKEY
27 Mr. Lutfi Cicek

UKRAINE
28 Mr. Oleksii I. 1zhak

29 Mrs. Tetiana Zaiats

OBSERVER
30 Ms. Nora Nagyhazi

As of 2 April 2014

Position

Chief of Section

Director

President

Main Officer for the
Investigation of Special Cases

Professor

Head of Service

Secretary of State

Desk Officer / Mulitlateral
Cooperation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Director

Head of Department

Head, International
Cooperation Sector

Adviser

Section

J-5 Planning Section, General
Staff

Faculty of Humanistic Studies

Service for Public Relations and
Protocol

International Cooperation
Department

Faculty of Security Studies

Faculty of Security Studies

Anti-Smuggling and Organised
Crime Division

Branch in Dnipropetrovsk

Organization

Ministry of Defense

Ministry of Defense

Bureau for Reintegration

Marshall Center Alumni
Association - Moldova

National Anticorruption Center

University of Donja Gorica

Ministry of Defense

Department for Infrastructure
Projects and Foreign
Investments

Romanian Intelligence Service

Unversity of Belgrade

University of Belgrade

Turkish National Police

National Institute for Strategic
Studies

National Institute for Strategic
Studies

The Grey Eminence Ltd.

Telephone

+389 2 328 2248

+373 22 250 396

+373 22 584 627

+373 22 257 283

+382 67 542 600

+382 20 483 320

+40 213 163 207

+40 212 305 182

+381 117 823 261

+381 11 6451 963

+90 356 252 1260

+380 56 770 0092

+380 44 235 2060

+36 30 436 1557

E-mail

zanetristoska@yahoo.com

mikisara@yahoo.com

george@gov.md

andrei_covrig@mail.ru

in.ionnastas@gmail.com

olivera.injac@udg.edu.me

mehmedin.tahirovic@mod.gov.me

doru.frunzulica@gcmarshall.ro

alina.ion@sri.ro

jefticz@ymail.com

vanjarokvic@yahoo.com

politepol@yahoo.com

olexiyy@db.niss.gov.ua

ztg@niss.gov.ua

nagyhazi.nora@gmail.com
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Name
SPEAKERS
31 Ms. Biljana Popovska

32 AMB Ferenc O. Bosenbacher

33 Dr. Sandro Knezovic

34 Prof. Dr. Stojan J. Slaveski

35 Dr. Petra Weyland

E-R INTERPRETERS
36 Mr. Andrey M. Efimenko

37 Mr. Alexander Gurman

THE MARSHALL CENTER
38 SGT Angela D. Christian

39 Mr. Dean L. Dwigans
40 Mr. Frank Lewis

41 Mrs. Barbara Wither

As of 2 April 2014

Position

Lecturer

Director

Senior Research Fellow

Assistant Professor

Professor of Middle Eastern
Affairs

E-R Interpreter

E-R Interpreter

Event Coordinator

Director, Alumni Programs

Outreach Plans Officer,
Alumni Programs

Alumni Relations Specialist,
Alumni Programs

Section

Department of Humanities

International Relations

Faculty for Detectives and
Criminology

College of International and
Security Studies

Language Services Branch

Language Services Branch

Event Support Directorate

College of International and
Security Studies

College of International and
Security Studies

College of International and
Security Studies

Organization

Military Academy - Skopje

Center for Security and Defense
Studies Foundation - Budapest

Institute for Development and
International Relations

European University-Skopje

George C. Marshall European
Center for Security Studies

George C. Marshall European
Center for Security Studies

George C. Marshall European
Center for Security Studies

George C. Marshall European
Center for Security Studies

George C. Marshall European
Center for Security Studies

George C. Marshall European
Center for Security Studies

George C. Marshall European
Center for Security Studies

Telephone

+389 23 283 721

+36 1 303 6824

+385 1 487 7460

+389 2 320 2167

+49 8821 750 2522

+49 8821 750 2559

+49 8821 750 2367

+49 8821 750 2369
+49 8821 750 2378
+49 8821 750 2641

+49 8821 750 2291

E-mail
biljana.popovska@morm.gov.mk

bhkka@bhkka.hu

sandro@irmo.hr

sslaveski@hotmail.com

petra.weyland@marshallcenter.org

efimenka@marshallcenter.org

gurmana@marshallcenter.org

angela.christian@marshallcenter.org
dwigansd@marshallcenter.org

frank.lewis@marshallcenter.org

witherb@marshallcenter.org
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